930003402
930003397
930003403
930003357
930003413
930003414
930003371
930003384
930003372
930003404
930003393
930003362
930003410
930003409
930003387
930003394
930003406
930003369
930003389
930003390
930003379
930003388
930003380
930003370
930003399
930003366
930003360
930003392
930003377
930003405
930003381
930003411
930003385
930003361
930003355
930003395
930003407
930003364
930003374
930003359
930003398

1ST CHOICE SOLAR CONSTRUCTION

5 STAR DANCE ACADEMY

ABLE RAIN GUTTER

ABSOLUTE ROOTER & PLUMBING SERVICES
ALAN'S SUPERIOR DETAILS

ALL PRO PLUMBING

ANGUS SMITH CONSTRUCTION

ANTHONY TORRES DEMOLITION CORP
BABY NUTRITION

BANGERT CMA

BLOOM BEHAVIORAL HEALTH INC.
BOSTON AUTO SALE

BRIGGS ELECTRIC INC.

BRIGGS ELECTRIC, INC

CERVANTES CONSTRUCTION

CHAFFIN AIR INC.

CORAL REEF PLUMBING INC.
CORNERSTONE BUILDERS AND RESTORATION, INC
DCG AUTO SALES

DOWNEY SIGNS

DT MACHINE

DYNAMIC SHOTCRETE INC.

ED SAHDALA'S SPECIAL INSP.

FERNANDO URZUA REINFORCING STEEL INC.
FLATS BODY CONTOURING

GARDNER OUTDOOR AND POOL REMODELING
GENESIS HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONER
IRVINE FENCE INC

JERSEY MIKE'S SUBS

JIM MURRAY ROOFING INC.

KLEAN PLUMBING

KOAM ELECTRIC

LASH AND HAIR CO.

MALLORY MEDINA

MARTINEZ BUSINESS

MJ PLASTERING, INC.

MOSELEY CONSTRUCTION CO.

NANCY ALBA

NEW WAVE POOL REMODELING INC.
PACIFIC COAST PAVERS

PATROL MASTERS, INC.

532 N MAGNOLIA AVE #151
1521 N PLACENTIA AVE #B,C,D
3345 NEWPORT BLVD 214
1107 E ELM AVE UNIT G

ANAHEIM, CA 92801-4937
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2338
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92663-3848
FULLERTON, CA 92831-5001

187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE STE APLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932

5075 E AIRPORT DR

12342 CANYON TER

1807 MOUNT VERNON AVE
628 W CHAPMAN AVE

647 IRENE WAY

701 W KIMBERLY AVE SUITE 245
1820 CANARD AVE

14381 FRANKLIN AVE

14381 FRANKLIN AVE

10335 GORMAN AVE

5781 SWEETWATER PL

1176 W KING ST

740 S VAN BUREN ST STE #A
203 W SANTA FE AVE

12037 REGENTVIEW AVE
1891 E MIRALOMA AVE
16138 CITRUSTREE RD
10550 WESTERN AVE #105
28570 TERETICORNIS CT
1216 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
801 GABLE WAY

1170 W LOCUST AVE

1550 S ANAHEIM BLVD UNIT G
850 N ROSE DR STE C

814 W KATELLA AVE

521 N ROSE ST

12121 DROXFORD ST

620 N ROSE DR

1290 N KRAEMER BLVD #C
400 S SUNKIST ST #45

1640 E EDINGER AVE STE M
526 W AVENUE 46

1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT C
1290 CORONA AVE

1585 BERENICE DR

1651 E 4TH ST SUITE 150

ONTARIO, CA 91761-4701
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-6401
POMONA, CA 91768-3348
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1603
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2411
TUSTIN, CA 92780-7010
TUSTIN, CA 92780-7010

LOS ANGELES, CA 90002-3846
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-6046
SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92410-1707
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6632
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5943
DOWNEY, CA 90241-5517
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6707
WHITTIER, CA 90603-2872
STANTON, CA 90680-2254
LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92532-1971
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3832
EL CAJON, CA 92020-1910
ANAHEIM, CA 92802-1839
ANAHEIM, CA 92805-6218
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7519
ORANGE, CA 92867-4622
ANAHEIM, CA 92805-2119
ARTESIA, CA 90701-5801
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-4234
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-5023
LOS ANGELES, CA 90065-5008
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136
NORCO, CA 92860-3001

BREA, CA 92821-1802

SANTA ANA, CA 92701-5164

(714) 650-2763
(714) 993-3039
(949) 675-8432
(714) 657-4945
(714) 261-8113
(888) 615-3330

(909) 620-4884

(714) 335-9646
(714) 415-8918
(949) 798-9600
(714) 544-2500
(714) 544-2500
(323) 497-1987

(562) 925-4100
(714) 929-9944
(562) 923-0357

714
714
951

(714) 686-8940
(

(

(714

(

(

821-6961
790-7061
944-1435
593-8880
450-5820

619
714

= = ~— — —

(714) 996-5553
(714) 744-4477
(714) 860-6842

(909) 244-6460
(714) 561-8547
(714) 834-1600

(949) 701-2888
(877) 648-0602



Account #
930003376
930003386
930003363
930003408
930003353
930003400
930003358
930003365
930003382
930003356
930003354
930003401
930003378
930003391
930003373
930003396
930003368
930003383
930003367
930003412
930003375

DBA

PERFORMANCE CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING
PHO TASTIC & GRILL

PRINT MEDIA LLC

Q CT GENERAL CONTRACTOR

ROCKWOOD CONSTRUCTION

RUBY SLIPPERS TRAVEL

SAN JUAN CREEK CABINETS, INC

SANTA FE COIN LAUNDRY

SHEBAH

SKIN CARE BY DANIELLE PEREZ
SKIN THERAPY BY DANIELLE
SOLAR SOURCE INC

SOUTH OC AUTOS

STEVE NAM
T & A SIGNS
T & U ROOFING

THE DELIVERY SHOPPE
THE HEALING CALL

TNK NAIL SPA
WCCS INC.

WILLIAM'S ELECTRIC INC.

Bus address

4195 CHINO HILLS PKWY #102
1156 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
2247 NORTHLAKE PKWY

PO BOX 1237

33340 HARVEST WAY
325 LOS PADRES LN
606 AIRPORT RD

216 W SANTA FE AVE
2219 MONT BLANC CIR
620 N ROSE DR #132

620 N ROSE DR

4801 E ANAHEIM ST

516 CAMERON ST

866 CRENSHAW BLVD

739 S ATLANTIC BLVD

11100 SEPULVEDA BLVD #554
709 EMERALD WAY

2144 MIGNON WAY

1215 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
9021 RANCHO PARK CT

833 W 17TH ST SUITE #2

Bus City, State

CHINO HILLS, CA 91709-2618
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828
TUCKER, GA 30084-4005
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92842-1231
WILDOMAR, CA 92595-9159
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6234
OCEANSIDE, CA 92058-1243
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5967
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1822
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
LONG BEACH, CA 90804-3210
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6425
LOS ANGELES, CA 90005-3631
LOS ANGELES, CA 90022-3213
MISSION HILLS, CA 91345-1114
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4525
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1607
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830

Phone number
(714) 655-6427
714) 524-5088
678) 406-5523
714) 489-1542
951) 526-8178
714) 423-2013
760) 435-9770

~ e~~~ o~ o~

(714) 482-8877
(714) 624-8520
(714) 421-9771
(562) 852-5626
(949) 735-4909
(213) 249-2515
(323) 261-9951
(818) 899-1919
(714) 396-3557

(714) 993-9260

RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-446%(909) 982-6979

COSTA MESA, CA 92627-4313

(949) 650-4703



