

Account #	DBA	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930003402	1ST CHOICE SOLAR CONSTRUCTION	532 N MAGNOLIA AVE #151	ANAHEIM, CA 92801-4937	(714) 650-2763
930003397	5 STAR DANCE ACADEMY	1521 N PLACENTIA AVE #B,C,D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2338	(714) 993-3039
930003403	ABLE RAIN GUTTER	3345 NEWPORT BLVD 214	NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92663-3848	(949) 675-8432
930003357	ABSOLUTE ROOTER & PLUMBING SERVICES	1107 E ELM AVE UNIT G	FULLERTON, CA 92831-5001	(714) 657-4945
930003413	ALAN'S SUPERIOR DETAILS	187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE STE A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932	(714) 261-8113
930003414	ALL PRO PLUMBING	5075 E AIRPORT DR	ONTARIO, CA 91761-4701	(888) 615-3330
930003371	ANGUS SMITH CONSTRUCTION	12342 CANYON TER	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-6401	
930003384	ANTHONY TORRES DEMOLITION CORP	1807 MOUNT VERNON AVE	POMONA, CA 91768-3348	(909) 620-4884
930003372	BABY NUTRITION	628 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705	
930003404	BANGERT CMA	647 IRENE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1603	(714) 335-9646
930003393	BLOOM BEHAVIORAL HEALTH INC.	701 W KIMBERLY AVE SUITE 245	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342	(714) 415-8918
930003362	BOSTON AUTO SALE	1820 CANARD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2411	(949) 798-9600
930003410	BRIGGS ELECTRIC INC.	14381 FRANKLIN AVE	TUSTIN, CA 92780-7010	(714) 544-2500
930003409	BRIGGS ELECTRIC, INC	14381 FRANKLIN AVE	TUSTIN, CA 92780-7010	(714) 544-2500
930003387	CERVANTES CONSTRUCTION	10335 GORMAN AVE	LOS ANGELES, CA 90002-3846	(323) 497-1987
930003394	CHAFFIN AIR INC.	5781 SWEETWATER PL	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-6046	
930003406	CORAL REEF PLUMBING INC.	1176 W KING ST	SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92410-1707	
930003369	CORNERSTONE BUILDERS AND RESTORATION, INC	740 S VAN BUREN ST STE #A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6632	(562) 925-4100
930003389	DCG AUTO SALES	203 W SANTA FE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5943	(714) 929-9944
930003390	DOWNEY SIGNS	12037 REGENTVIEW AVE	DOWNEY, CA 90241-5517	(562) 923-0357
930003379	DT MACHINE	1891 E MIRALOMA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6707	
930003388	DYNAMIC SHOTCRETE INC.	16138 CITRUSTREE RD	WHITTIER, CA 90603-2872	(714) 686-8940
930003380	ED SAHDALA'S SPECIAL INSP.	10550 WESTERN AVE #105	STANTON, CA 90680-2254	(714) 821-6961
930003370	FERNANDO URZUA REINFORCING STEEL INC.	28570 TERETICORNIS CT	LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92532-1971	(951) 790-7061
930003399	FLATS BODY CONTOURING	1216 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3832	(714) 944-1435
930003366	GARDNER OUTDOOR AND POOL REMODELING	801 GABLE WAY	EL CAJON, CA 92020-1910	(619) 593-8880
930003360	GENESIS HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONER	1170 W LOCUST AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92802-1839	(714) 450-5820
930003392	IRVINE FENCE INC	1550 S ANAHEIM BLVD UNIT G	ANAHEIM, CA 92805-6218	
930003377	JERSEY MIKE'S SUBS	850 N ROSE DR STE C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7519	(714) 996-5553
930003405	JIM MURRAY ROOFING INC.	814 W KATELLA AVE	ORANGE, CA 92867-4622	(714) 744-4477
930003381	KLEAN PLUMBING	521 N ROSE ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92805-2119	(714) 860-6842
930003411	KOAM ELECTRIC	12121 DROXFORD ST	ARTESIA, CA 90701-5801	
930003385	LASH AND HAIR CO.	620 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	
930003361	MALLORY MEDINA	1290 N KRAEMER BLVD #C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136	(909) 244-6460
930003355	MARTINEZ BUSINESS	400 S SUNKIST ST #45	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-4234	(714) 561-8547
930003395	MJ PLASTERING, INC.	1640 E EDINGER AVE STE M	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-5023	(714) 834-1600
930003407	MOSELEY CONSTRUCTION CO.	526 W AVENUE 46	LOS ANGELES, CA 90065-5008	
930003364	NANCY ALBA	1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136	
930003374	NEW WAVE POOL REMODELING INC.	1290 CORONA AVE	NORCO, CA 92860-3001	
930003359	PACIFIC COAST PAVERS	1585 BERENICE DR	BREA, CA 92821-1802	(949) 701-2888
930003398	PATROL MASTERS, INC.	1651 E 4TH ST SUITE 150	SANTA ANA, CA 92701-5164	(877) 648-0602

Account #	DBA	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930003376	PERFORMANCE CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING	4195 CHINO HILLS PKWY #102	CHINO HILLS, CA 91709-2618	(714) 655-6427
930003386	PHO TASTIC & GRILL	1156 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828	(714) 524-5088
930003363	PRINT MEDIA LLC	2247 NORTHLAKE PKWY	TUCKER, GA 30084-4005	(678) 406-5523
930003408	Q CT GENERAL CONTRACTOR	PO BOX 1237	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92842-1231	(714) 489-1542
930003353	ROCKWOOD CONSTRUCTION	33340 HARVEST WAY	WILDOMAR, CA 92595-9159	(951) 526-8178
930003400	RUBY SLIPPERS TRAVEL	325 LOS PADRES LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6234	(714) 423-2013
930003358	SAN JUAN CREEK CABINETS, INC	606 AIRPORT RD	OCEANSIDE, CA 92058-1243	(760) 435-9770
930003365	SANTA FE COIN LAUNDRY	216 W SANTA FE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5967	
930003382	SHEBAH	2219 MONT BLANC CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1822	(714) 482-8877
930003356	SKIN CARE BY DANIELLE PEREZ	620 N ROSE DR #132	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	(714) 624-8520
930003354	SKIN THERAPY BY DANIELLE	620 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	(714) 421-9771
930003401	SOLAR SOURCE INC	4801 E ANAHEIM ST	LONG BEACH, CA 90804-3210	(562) 852-5626
930003378	SOUTH OC AUTOS	516 CAMERON ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6425	(949) 735-4909
930003391	STEVE NAM	866 CRENSHAW BLVD	LOS ANGELES, CA 90005-3631	(213) 249-2515
930003373	T & A SIGNS	739 S ATLANTIC BLVD	LOS ANGELES, CA 90022-3213	(323) 261-9951
930003396	T & U ROOFING	11100 SEPULVEDA BLVD #554	MISSION HILLS, CA 91345-1114	(818) 899-1919
930003368	THE DELIVERY SHOPPE	709 EMERALD WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4525	(714) 396-3557
930003383	THE HEALING CALL	2144 MIGNON WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1607	
930003367	TNK NAIL SPA	1215 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830	(714) 993-9260
930003412	WCCS INC.	9021 RANCHO PARK CT	RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-4465	(909) 982-6979
930003375	WILLIAM'S ELECTRIC INC.	833 W 17TH ST SUITE #2	COSTA MESA, CA 92627-4313	(949) 650-4703